Los Angeles Patch

Bulletin Board

The Saywitz Company Negotiates Industrial Lease for \$1 Million in the City of Industry

Commercial Real Estate News

May 31, 2017 7:07 pm ET

The Saywitz Company -- one of the largest privately held commercial real estate brokerage firms in Southern California – recently completed a lease renewal on behalf of AJP Distributors, an international distributor of automotive parts, in the City of Industry, Calif.



The four-year, 27,800 SF of industrial lease is valued at \$1 million at 329 Baldwin Park Blvd. Barry Saywitz, president of The Saywitz Company, represented AJP Distributors in the transaction. Will Kim of Collier's International represented the landlord, Industry Properties, LLC, in the transaction.

Headquartered in Newport Beach, Calif., with an additional office in San Diego, Calif., The Saywitz Company is one of the largest privately held commercial real estate brokerage firms in Southern California. The Saywitz Company exclusively represents tenants, companies, and users of commercial real estate on an international, national and local basis. The company has been in business for more than 40 years and continues to be one of the leaders in tenant representation in Southern California. For more information, please visit www.saywitz.com.